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ONE SOLUTION FOR ALL DISEASES
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Start Everyday 
with Your Brands



100% Natural
Shampoo & Red Onion Oil

SO SILKYSO SILKY
SO STYLISHSO STYLISH
SO YOUSO YOU

SO SILKY
SO STYLISH
SO YOU
Specially Formulated 
for All Hair Type.
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Supplement Facts
Serving Size: 2 Capsule

Benfotiamine

Cyanocobalamin

Alpha Lipoic Acid

Inositol

Folic Acid (Vit. B9)

Pyridoxine Hcl

Excipients

1.4 mg

2.2 mcg

100 mg

100 mg

176.47 mcg

2.31 mg

q.s.

%RDA

100%

100%

**

** 

100%

100%

* Daily Value not established

As directed by Dietician.

Energy (kcal)

Protein (Dry Basis)

Fat

Carbohydrates

Vitamin D3(equivalent to 320 IU)

Vitamin K2 MK-7

Curcumin 95% Ext.

1.1

0.06 g

0.02 g

0.28 g

8 mcg

50 mcg

50 mcg

Supplement Facts

Stronger Teeth
& Bones

Stronger
Immunity

Better Muscle
Health

Better Mood



Energy (kcal)

Total Fat

Total Carbohydrate

Sugar

Protein

Coenzyme Q10

Total Curcuminoids

Piperine

3.2

0.31 g

0.1 g

0 g

0 g

306 mg

20 mg

2 mg

RDA%(ICMR) 

0.13%

1.24%

**

**

0%

**

**

**

Supplement Facts

This product is not intended to diagnose, treat, cure, or prevent 
any disease.

% RDA established as per ICMR Guidelines
**% RDA value not established

30

100%
Vegan

Quality
Assured

Zero 
Additives

Glutin
Free

Plant
Based

This product is not intended to 
diagnose, treat, cure, or prevent 
any disease.

Nutritional Information

Energy
Carbohydrate
Protein
Fat
Trans Fatty acids
Cholesterol

1.98kcal
0.5g

0 g
0 g
0 g

0 mg

TAGAR (Valeriana Wallichii)

MELATONIN

VITAMIN B6

125 mg

5 mg

2 mg

**

**

100%

% DV*

Supplement Facts
Serving Size 1 capsule
Serving per Container 60

Calories : 1.98

** Daily Value not established**

 NOT FOR MEDICINAL USE



Magnesium

Essential for calcium
absorption & Strong
bones & teeth

Necessary for cell 
function

Tablets

Health Supplement

YOUR
BRAND

Health Supplement

Nutritional Information
Per Serving Size: 1 Capsule(0.65 g Approx)

* %RDA values Established as per ICMR guidelines for women.

INGREDIENTS: Magnesium Oxide, Vegetable Tablets, Bodying
Agent INS1201, Anticaking Agent [INS 470(iii), INS 551 & INS 
341(iii)]

Dosage: As a health supplement, take one Tablet daily, For
maximum benefits, take as directed everyday.

NOT FOR MEDICINAL USE.

**%RDA values not established.

Nutrients

Energy

Protein

Carbohydrate

Fat

Magnesium

0.018 kcal

0 g

0 g

0.002 g

310 mg

9.4%

**

**

0.01%

100%

Quantity / Serving %RDA*

This product is not intended to diagnose, treat, cure or prevent 
any disease.

% RDA established as per ICMR 2010 for 2000 kcal diet.
**% RDA value not established

Energy (kcal)

Protein

Total Fat (g)

Saturated Fat(g)

Trans Fat (g)

Mono Unsaturated Fatty Acid(g)

Poly Unsaturated Fatty Acid(g)

Cholesterol (mg)

Carbohydrate (g)

Total Sugar (g)

Composition:

Fish Oil: Providing Omega3 Fatty Acid (mg)

EPA ( Eicosapentaenoic Acid) (mg)

DHA ( Docosahexaenoic Acid) (mg)

Other Omega 3 Fatty Acids (mg)

12.3

0.3

1.1

0.1

0

0.2

0.8

10

0.3

0

1000

550

350

100

0.6

0.5

1.6

**

**

**

**

**

**

**

**

**

**

**

RDA%
(ICMR) 

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION

60
Softgel Capsule (1000 mg)

Ingredients: Fish Oil (Anchovies and Sardines). Gelatin Shell,
Glycerine (INS 422i) and Sorbitol 70% IP (420i)



Boost Immune System.
Provides relief fro arthritis.
Protest Against diabetes &
liver diseases.
Effective in curing gout.

 
Noni Juice :
Benets of



CiderCiderCider
VinegarVinegarVinegar

AAApplepplepple



YOUR
BRAND

 JUICE
VEDA 21
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